CONTACTS

LABORATORIES Viale delle Scienze, Ed. 15
90128 PALERMO (PA)

Building 15

Nicla Cucinella ~Psychology Labs +3909123867507

nicla.cucinella@unipa.it +3909123897701

Giorgia De Franches ~ Didactics Lab
giorgiarita.defranches@unipa.it

dipartimento.sppeff@unipa.it
dipartimento.sppf@cert.unipa.it
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Salvatore Frenda
salvatore.frendaOl1@unipa.it

DOCTORAL CURRICULUM
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Marina Galioto
marina.galioto@unipa.it
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PEER TUTORS

ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPORT

Nicolo Billeci

nicolo.billeci@unipa.it
PHD OFFICE LINK

Mariagemma Pecoraro
mariaggemma.pecoraro@unipa.it

ABROAD EXPERIENCE

Gabriele Gullo
gabriele.gulloO1@unipa.it

PNRR SCOLARSHIP

Elisabetta Fiorello

: : : elisabetta.fiorello@unipa.it
The doctoral program aims to develop innovative

and technological skills to promote the health REGIONAL SCOLARSHIP

and development of individuals and communities

by addressing psycho-physical, cognitive, and Floreana Lo Dico

social aspects. Research topics focus on the floreana.lodico@unipa.it

fields of motor and sports sciences, psychology,

and educational-pedagogical studies, which are

particularly relevant today due to their impact on
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health, economy, culture, and the formation of
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interdisciplinary training project will enable work is to love what you do. marianna.bellafiore@unipa.it
graduates to work in academic, healthcare, S j

human capital. The multidisciplinary and Marianna Bellafiore

sports, and educational settings. HPCS VICE COORDINATOR
” Barbara Caci

COURSE OBJECTIVES

barbara.caci@unipa.it




